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1     MICHAEL DEHRING        MALE            1/    4:58       24:48
2     SCOTT LECATES          MALE            2/    4:58       24:50
3     CAMERON STUBER         MALE            3/    4:59       24:53
4     SONNY WORKMAN          MALE            4/    5:54       29:30
5     STEVE HEFFERNAN        MALE            5/    5:54       29:32
6     BRETT SANBORN          MALE            6/    5:56       29:41
7     TIM FRALEIGH           MALE            7/    6:00       30:00
8     MIKE EKBERG            MALE            8/    6:03       30:14
9     DENNIS CONTOIS         MALE            9/    6:04       30:20
10    STEVE KRUSE            MALE           10/    6:08       30:40
11    JEFF HARTMAN           MALE           11/    6:18       31:31
12    DOUGLAS LUDMANN        MALE           12/    6:21       31:46
13    PAUL WILSON            MALE           13/    6:22       31:51
14    CHRISTOPHER FEHRING    MALE           14/    6:27       32:17
15    JOE BRINKMANN          MALE           15/    6:31       32:37
16    LINDA JEANMOUGIN       FEMALE          1/    6:32       32:39
17    DARREN BARTON          MALE           16/    6:34       32:49
18    JAMES BICKELHAUPT      MALE           17/    6:36       32:59
19    ADAM HUNT              MALE           18/    6:36       33:01
20    DOUG SCHNEIDER         MALE           19/    6:39       33:13
21    SARAH LEEPER           FEMALE          2/    6:40       33:18
22    CHRIS DILLE            MALE           20/    6:40       33:21
23    BRAD MEYER             MALE           21/    6:41       33:25
24    JUSTIN BRANHAM         MALE           22/    6:41       33:25
25    ERIN HIPP              FEMALE          3/    6:46       33:48
26    DAVE SENSKE            MALE           23/    6:46       33:50
27    CARA GOETZ             FEMALE          4/    6:47       33:53
28    JIM SCHROECK           MALE           24/    6:48       33:59
29    JEFF TRONDLE           MALE           25/    6:48       34:02
30    MIKE RUSCHE            MALE           26/    6:49       34:04
31    BOB RICHARDS           MALE           27/    6:49       34:04
32    JIM RAFFEE             MALE           28/    6:52       34:20
33    EMMA BRACEY            FEMALE          5/    6:53       34:23
34    JOHN PARISH            MALE           29/    6:53       34:26
35    RAWLEY JOHNSON         MALE           30/    6:54       34:30
36    KRISTIE CLOSE          FEMALE          6/    6:54       34:31
37    KEVIN JOHNSTONE        MALE           31/    6:59       34:53
38    DENNIS CRUMBY          MALE           32/    7:00       35:00
39    TOM MESZAROS           MALE           33/    7:01       35:07
40    PIOTR MACHON           MALE           34/    7:01       35:07
41    TOM DENIER             MALE           35/    7:02       35:09
42    TRACEY RIZER           FEMALE          7/    7:02       35:11
43    TAMMY SANBORN          FEMALE          8/    7:05       35:24
44    LEE SELLERS            MALE           36/    7:08       35:39
45    BOB SAHO               MALE           37/    7:10       35:50
46    DOUG FLEMING           MALE           38/    7:11       35:54
47    CHRIS COMBS            MALE           39/    7:11       35:57
48    SARA MOORE             FEMALE          9/    7:12       36:00
49    KENNY KOBER            MALE           40/    7:15       36:17
50    ALAN WILLEY            MALE           41/    7:17       36:23
51    NORM BOYD              MALE           42/    7:17       36:24
52    TONY YANNESSA          MALE           43/    7:17       36:25
53    AARON BALL             MALE           44/    7:18       36:30
54    JOHN STEPHENS          MALE           45/    7:18       36:32
55    SKYLO DANGLER          MALE           46/    7:20       36:39
56    KIRK HUGGINS           MALE           47/    7:20       36:40
57    STEVEN KEYES           MALE           48/    7:21       36:43
58    JUNE CIUBA             FEMALE         10/    7:21       36:46
59    DALLAS BRILL           MALE           49/    7:24       36:57
60    EVAN LAIRD             MALE           50/    7:24       37:02
61    PETER YAN JR.          MALE           51/    7:25       37:04
62    FRANK PERKINS          MALE           52/    7:25       37:06
63    ANN-MARIE BREEN        FEMALE         11/    7:26       37:10
64    JEFFREY STEWART        MALE           53/    7:27       37:17
65    CHRIS CROWDER          MALE           55/    7:28       37:19
66    GREG PADGETT           MALE           54/    7:28       37:19
67    ANDREW STECKL          MALE           56/    7:29       37:23
68    STAN LADRICK           MALE           57/    7:29       37:26
69    JONATHAN LINKOUS       MALE           58/    7:30       37:32
70    KENT GALVIN            MALE           59/    7:31       37:33
71    JOHN MILLARD           MALE           60/    7:31       37:37
72    IAN PERKINS            MALE           61/    7:33       37:44
73    CHRISTIAN BUERK        MALE           62/    7:34       37:48
74    ROBERT ODELL           MALE           63/    7:34       37:49
75    CHRISTOPHER CASAZZA    MALE           64/    7:35       37:53
76    BEN KLINE              MALE           65/    7:35       37:54
77    JOHN EVERSOLE          MALE           66/    7:35       37:55
78    ANTHONY STROUD         MALE           67/    7:35       37:56
79    JIM BALL               MALE           68/    7:36       38:01
80    GREG TRACY             MALE           69/    7:37       38:06
81    TONY GORSEK            MALE           70/    7:38       38:10
82    ROB WEIDNER            MALE           71/    7:40       38:19
83    BRYAN KOEPP            MALE           72/    7:40       38:22
84    GEOFFREY GIRARD        MALE           73/    7:41       38:23
85    EDWARD HARTMANN        MALE           74/    7:41       38:27
86    IAN MCLEAN             MALE           75/    7:42       38:29
87    LESLIE THOMAS          FEMALE         12/    7:43       38:35
88    PAUL KLEINTOP          MALE           76/    7:43       38:37
89    AGNES CALLAHAN         FEMALE         13/    7:46       38:49
90    JIM CRUEA              MALE           77/    7:46       38:49
91    MARIE-FRANCE AEPLI     FEMALE         14/    7:47       38:56
92    ANNA ALLEN             FEMALE         15/    7:48       38:59
93    CHET STARN             MALE           78/    7:48       39:00
94    FRANK SPICER           MALE           79/    7:49       39:04
95    JIM DAVIS              MALE           80/    7:50       39:10
96    CHARLES BOUGHNER       MALE           81/    7:51       39:16
97    MICK GORRSEK           MALE           82/    7:52       39:18
98    ALISON BLAIR           FEMALE         16/    7:52       39:20
99    RAYMOND JOHNSON        MALE           83/    7:52       39:21
100   TODD HOFACRE           MALE           84/    7:53       39:26
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101   JACK KRUMPELBECK       MALE           85/    7:54       39:28
102   JAMES KAPSHO           MALE           86/    7:54       39:31
103   KEVIN SHAMBROCK        MALE           87/    7:55       39:34
104   JAY BOYLE              MALE           88/    7:55       39:36
105   TERRENCE POOLE         MALE           89/    7:55       39:37
106   DAVID LAVIGNE          MALE           90/    7:56       39:39
107   EDWARD HAWKINS         MALE           91/    7:56       39:39
108   MARYBETH HUDEK         FEMALE         17/    7:56       39:39
109   SYD POHL               MALE           92/    7:57       39:43
110   MICHAEL MATHEUS        MALE           93/    7:57       39:44
111   R.J. BATTISTON         MALE           94/    7:57       39:44
112   BRUCE DUNHAM           MALE           95/    7:58       39:48
113   JAMIE BURNS            FEMALE         18/    7:58       39:48
114   RICHARD TAPKE  III     MALE           96/    7:58       39:48
115   DAVID KIRKPATRICK      MALE           97/    7:58       39:51
116   TOMMY HOLMBACK         MALE           98/    7:59       39:55
117   ROBERT JOHNSON         MALE           99/    7:59       39:57
118   KEVIN WHITMAN          MALE          100/    8:00       39:59
119   CHARLES MIZE           MALE          101/    8:00       40:01
120   SCOTT BELCK            MALE          102/    8:00       40:02
121   NED CONWAY             MALE          103/    8:01       40:04
122   HARRY KESSEL           MALE          104/    8:01       40:04
123   JUDY HARRER            FEMALE         19/    8:01       40:05
124   VANCE BANKER           MALE          105/    8:01       40:06
125   DAN LEE                MALE          106/    8:01       40:07
126   GEORGE WECKENBROCK     MALE          107/    8:01       40:07
127   JIM BALZER             MALE          108/    8:02       40:08
128   SHAWN WASHINGTON       MALE          109/    8:02       40:10
129   ROB SLATER             MALE          110/    8:02       40:11
130   TIM CLARKE             MALE          111/    8:03       40:14
131   JAMES LABELLE          MALE          112/    8:04       40:20
132   DOUGLAS SCHUCHHARDT    MALE          113/    8:04       40:21
133   TOM HENSLEY            MALE          114/    8:04       40:22
134   PATRICK FARRELL        MALE          115/    8:05       40:24
135   FREDERICK JONES        MALE          116/    8:05       40:26
136   ANNE PEARSON           FEMALE         20/    8:06       40:28
137   BERNABE ROGEL          MALE          117/    8:06       40:29
138   JANIE MCCORMICK        FEMALE         21/    8:06       40:29
139   JERRY LAWSON           MALE          118/    8:07       40:33
140   TOM SHUEY              MALE          119/    8:07       40:35
141   DUSTIN HARPER          MALE          120/    8:08       40:38
142   ANDREW FOGARTY         MALE          121/    8:08       40:39
143   ANDREA CHASE           FEMALE         22/    8:08       40:40
144   JACK KRAUS             MALE          122/    8:08       40:40
145   ETHAN SCHATZ           MALE          123/    8:08       40:41
146   RITA GODDARD           FEMALE         23/    8:09       40:45
147   KEVIN TUCHFARBER       MALE          124/    8:09       40:46
148   CANDACE STAUBITZ       FEMALE         24/    8:10       40:49
149   THOMAS MARSH           MALE          125/    8:10       40:52
150   TOM HIGHLEY            MALE          126/    8:11       40:55
151   FRANK WARNOCK          MALE          127/    8:11       40:58
152   CRAIG HARTMAN          MALE          128/    8:12       41:01
153   DAVID SCHWALBACH       MALE          129/    8:12       41:01
154   CARMEN FERGUSON        FEMALE         25/    8:13       41:04
155   CARRIE WEIGAND         FEMALE         26/    8:14       41:08
156   DANIEL SILLIES         MALE          130/    8:14       41:10
157   DENNIS JONES           MALE          131/    8:15       41:14
158   STEVE WILLIAMS         MALE          132/    8:15       41:18
159   DEBBIE REITZ           FEMALE         27/    8:17       41:27
160   TODD POWELL            MALE          133/    8:18       41:32
161   RUSS DONALDSON         MALE          134/    8:19       41:33
162   MELISSA OBERMEYER      FEMALE         28/    8:19       41:36
163   ROBBIE KUSZ            MALE          135/    8:19       41:37
164   KEVIN PATER            MALE          136/    8:20       41:39
165   MARK BEAGLES           MALE          137/    8:20       41:40
166   RICK HASSELBECK        MALE          138/    8:20       41:40
167   CHARLES STINSON        MALE          139/    8:20       41:41
168   ARIC DURR              MALE          140/    8:20       41:41
169   BOB ENNIS              MALE          141/    8:20       41:42
170   CATHERINE MEAD         FEMALE         29/    8:21       41:43
171   RYAN ROETTKER          MALE          142/    8:21       41:44
172   JASON HOOG             MALE          143/    8:22       41:48
173   PAUL EDMONDSON         MALE          144/    8:22       41:48
174   JOHN CHARLES MCDONALD  MALE          145/    8:22       41:48
175   SARAH LUTZ             FEMALE         30/    8:22       41:50
176   DICK DYSON             MALE          146/    8:23       41:54
177   ROBBIE POWERS          MALE          147/    8:23       41:56
178   DANIEL MURRAY          MALE          148/    8:23       41:56
179   GLENN JARVIS           MALE          149/    8:24       41:58
180   ROGER HARTMAN          MALE          150/    8:24       41:58
181   WILLIAM MATSON         MALE          151/    8:25       42:03
182   JAMES BOYLE            MALE          152/    8:27       42:13
183   MICHAEL SCHRAND        MALE          153/    8:27       42:13
184   REGINE SCHEIDT         FEMALE         31/    8:27       42:14
185   MARTIN LAWSON          MALE          154/    8:27       42:14
186   DAVID FROEHLE          MALE          155/    8:27       42:17
187   MATTHEW GREULACH       MALE          156/    8:28       42:20
188   RYAN DOTSON            MALE          157/    8:29       42:25
189   JILL STOPKOTTE         FEMALE         32/    8:30       42:28
190   JOHN SELLINS           MALE          158/    8:31       42:33
191   MIKE MITCHELL          MALE          159/    8:31       42:35
192   LISA ROME              FEMALE         33/    8:31       42:35
193   WILLIAM MITCHELL       MALE          160/    8:31       42:36
194   ADAM GIVER             MALE          161/    8:31       42:36
195   KRISTINE MORRIS        FEMALE         34/    8:32       42:38
196   KEITH GROMEN           MALE          162/    8:32       42:39
197   MARK HILTZ             MALE          163/    8:32       42:41
198   ALEX HAWK              MALE          164/    8:33       42:43
199   ERIK REES              MALE          165/    8:33       42:43
200   TERRY TRANTER          MALE          166/    8:33       42:47
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201   JOYCE MEYER            FEMALE         35/    8:34       42:48
202   JOHN SIMMONS           MALE          167/    8:37       43:03
203   TIM CLOSSON            MALE          168/    8:37       43:06
204   CECIL JACKSON          MALE          169/    8:38       43:08
205   BRYAN MOHLER           MALE          170/    8:38       43:11
206   DOUGLAS DEPODESTA      MALE          171/    8:38       43:12
207   FELISA THOMPSON        FEMALE         36/    8:39       43:14
208   ADAM ZAEBST            MALE          172/    8:40       43:18
209   BILL KEATING           MALE          173/    8:40       43:19
210   STEVEN MASSIE          MALE          174/    8:40       43:22
211   TOM COLLETT            MALE          175/    8:41       43:24
212   MP ILLIG               FEMALE         37/    8:42       43:30
213   FRANKLIN SMITH         MALE          176/    8:42       43:31
214   JEFFREY HUMMEL         MALE          177/    8:42       43:32
215   WILLIAM VENANZI        MALE          178/    8:43       43:33
216   TOM LENTZ              MALE          179/    8:43       43:37
217   MIKE RICKEY            MALE          180/    8:43       43:37
218   ANNE SIMON             FEMALE         38/    8:44       43:38
219   MATTHEW EBERSOLE       MALE          181/    8:44       43:42
220   JASON DETERS           MALE          182/    8:45       43:45
221   MATT BERRY             MALE          183/    8:46       43:50
222   DOUG TURNER            MALE          184/    8:46       43:52
223   MICHAEL HEGENER        MALE          185/    8:47       43:56
224   BECKY WELLER           FEMALE         39/    8:48       43:58
225   APRIL JONES            FEMALE         40/    8:48       43:58
226   ALESANDRO LOPEZ        MALE          186/    8:48       44:00
227   GAELLE DENAIS-KRUSE    FEMALE         41/    8:48       44:01
228   MICHAEL PRYSE          MALE          187/    8:48       44:02
229   VALERIE LAWSON LAWSON  FEMALE         42/    8:48       44:02
230   TREVOR HARRIES-JONES   MALE          188/    8:49       44:03
231   AMIE HALLER            FEMALE         43/    8:49       44:04
232   STEVEN WIDEMAN         MALE          189/    8:49       44:05
233   KENT VANDERSALL        MALE          190/    8:50       44:09
234   SUSAN SULLIVAN         FEMALE         44/    8:50       44:09
235   BRAD HALLER            MALE          191/    8:50       44:10
236   BOB CLARKE             MALE          192/    8:52       44:18
237   PHILIP MOTZ            MALE          193/    8:52       44:18
238   JEFF WAGNER            MALE          194/    8:52       44:18
239   BARBARA BUSKER         FEMALE         45/    8:52       44:20
240   SEAN FAUSTO            MALE          195/    8:53       44:25
241   JAN DOOLEY             FEMALE         46/    8:54       44:30
242   MARY SUE WIGGER        FEMALE         47/    8:54       44:31
243   SCOTT LATHAN           MALE          196/    8:54       44:31
244   DIANE SPICER           FEMALE         48/    8:55       44:33
245   MICHAEL MOLLOY         MALE          197/    8:55       44:35
246   JENNIFER KICK          FEMALE         49/    8:55       44:37
247   DIANNE SCHNEIDER       FEMALE         50/    8:55       44:37
248   SONYA SMITH            FEMALE         51/    8:57       44:46
249   TIMOTHY SMITH          MALE          198/    8:57       44:46
250   ITZHAK REICHMAN        MALE          199/    8:57       44:46
251   CHERYL DAVIS           FEMALE         52/    8:58       44:50
252   DAN J KELLY            MALE          200/    8:59       44:53
253   ROBERT KRAPES          MALE          201/    9:00       44:58
254   TOM ROCKWOOD           MALE          202/    9:00       45:00
255   KERRY ROCKWOOD         FEMALE         53/    9:00       45:02
256   AMU KREIDER            FEMALE         54/    9:02       45:09
257   BETH KREIDER           FEMALE         55/    9:02       45:10
258   JEFF TUCHFARBER        MALE          203/    9:02       45:10
259   JACLYN HULSMANN        FEMALE         56/    9:03       45:13
260   JEFF NORRIS            MALE          204/    9:04       45:18
261   DAVID RIEGER           MALE          205/    9:04       45:20
262   JACK BROUGHTON         MALE          206/    9:04       45:20
263   KRISTI BERGER          FEMALE         57/    9:04       45:21
264   BOB SHERMAN JR.        MALE          207/    9:04       45:21
265   SANFORD PAULY          MALE          208/    9:04       45:21
266   ERIC STANIAK           MALE          209/    9:05       45:23
267   LAURENCE GLACET        FEMALE         58/    9:05       45:24
268   MIKE WAGNER            MALE          210/    9:05       45:26
269   KRIS SUPRYS            FEMALE         59/    9:06       45:31
270   ED WILSON              MALE          211/    9:06       45:32
271   CARRIE TAYLOR          FEMALE         60/    9:07       45:34
272   EDWARD HICKEY          MALE          212/    9:07       45:35
273   ALISON GRAY            FEMALE         61/    9:07       45:37
274   KEVIN KECK             MALE          213/    9:07       45:37
275   WILLIAM HICKEY         FEMALE         62/    9:08       45:39
276   JUDE VENANZI           FEMALE         63/    9:08       45:41
277   MICHAEL DEE            MALE          214/    9:09       45:43
278   KATHY KAMMERER         FEMALE         64/    9:09       45:45
279   LISA PERRIMAN          FEMALE         65/    9:09       45:47
280   ANGELA NORTH           FEMALE         66/    9:10       45:48
281   GREGG ZODY             MALE          215/    9:10       45:49
282   DARLENE LOSEY          FEMALE         67/    9:10       45:50
283   ETHAN BALSER           MALE          216/    9:10       45:51
284   KEVIN BROERMANN        MALE          217/    9:10       45:51
285   BERNICE GITZINGER      FEMALE         68/    9:11       45:53
286   JENNIFER L DAVIS       FEMALE         69/    9:11       45:53
287   LIBBY BECK             FEMALE         70/    9:11       45:54
288   KRIS BECK              FEMALE         71/    9:11       45:54
289   HENRY VANDERSLUIS      MALE          218/    9:12       45:59
290   ANDY GREEN             MALE          219/    9:14       46:09
291   MICHELLE STIENS        FEMALE         72/    9:14       46:09
292   MARY JO EIMERMACHER    FEMALE         73/    9:14       46:12
293   DAVE CONARD            MALE          220/    9:14       46:12
294   CLARIN ETTER           FEMALE         74/    9:15       46:13
295   ROBERT ROSEN           MALE          221/    9:15       46:13
296   BRAD POKOSH            MALE          222/    9:15       46:17
297   MICHELLE FRANK         FEMALE         75/    9:16       46:20
298   SUSAN NOYES            FEMALE         76/    9:16       46:20
299   RICHARD SIEGEL         MALE          223/    9:16       46:21
300   ZACH BURNS             MALE          224/    9:18       46:31
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301   MARCUS URSIC           MALE          225/    9:18       46:32
302   DENNIS SWEENEYJR.      MALE          226/    9:18       46:33
303   DENNIS SWEENEY         MALE          227/    9:18       46:33
304   TIM SWEENEY            MALE          228/    9:19       46:33
305   JASON HORDOWICK        MALE          229/    9:19       46:35
306   MARK METZGER           MALE          230/    9:19       46:36
307   JAMES MCDONEL          MALE          231/    9:20       46:38
308   NATASHA NICOL          FEMALE         77/    9:20       46:39
309   KEN BUSCHUR            MALE          232/    9:20       46:39
310   DEBBIE HENDRICKS       FEMALE         78/    9:20       46:40
311   ADAM DIEBOLD           MALE          233/    9:20       46:41
312   BENJAMIN SCHLAGHECK    MALE          234/    9:20       46:42
313   KENNETH HAKE           MALE          235/    9:21       46:44
314   JENNIFER SCHUCHHARDT   FEMALE         79/    9:21       46:45
315   JOHN HUGHES            MALE          236/    9:21       46:47
316   GEORGE WILKINSON       MALE          237/    9:22       46:48
317   BRADLEY WINTERS        MALE          238/    9:22       46:48
318   DAVID SESS             MALE          239/    9:22       46:49
319   JENNIFER RUSSO         FEMALE         80/    9:22       46:52
320   BRENT EDWARDS          MALE          240/    9:23       46:53
321   RAMANA SURYADEVARA     MALE          241/    9:23       46:55
322   TROY CUMISKEY          MALE          242/    9:24       46:59
323   DEBBIE TALBOT          FEMALE         81/    9:24       46:59
324   ERIC WELCH             MALE          243/    9:24       47:02
325   SUZAN KARDONG-EDGRE    FEMALE         82/    9:25       47:06
326   MARK HEIPLE            MALE          244/    9:26       47:08
327   CHARLES CHAPPELL       MALE          245/    9:26       47:08
328   EDWARD WIMMER          MALE          246/    9:26       47:09
329   JUDI TESTERMAN         FEMALE         83/    9:26       47:10
330   JANA THOMAS            FEMALE         84/    9:26       47:12
331   DAVID STRAW            MALE          247/    9:27       47:14
332   JAMES LISK             MALE          248/    9:27       47:15
333   LEJEANE MASKE          FEMALE         85/    9:27       47:15
334   JUSTINE NEIMER         FEMALE         86/    9:27       47:16
335   GAIL BURNS             FEMALE         87/    9:27       47:17
336   STEPHEN GUNN           MALE          249/    9:28       47:18
337   KEITH PRYSE            MALE          250/    9:28       47:19
338   TROY WEBSTER           MALE          251/    9:28       47:20
339   JEAN TRAUB             FEMALE         88/    9:28       47:20
340   MICHELLE GOSSELIN      FEMALE         89/    9:28       47:20
341   MATT ZUMDICK           MALE          252/    9:28       47:20
342   MATTHEW ROSS           MALE          253/    9:28       47:21
343   GARY ZUMBIEL           MALE          254/    9:28       47:22
344   FRANK RYE              MALE          255/    9:29       47:23
345   MICHAEL SCHENK         MALE          256/    9:29       47:24
346   DAVID MILLER - HARR    MALE          257/    9:29       47:25
347   CHRISTINE BLUNDRED     FEMALE         90/    9:29       47:27
348   SHEREE SEIBERT         FEMALE         91/    9:30       47:28
349   DAVID MCCUTCHEON       MALE          258/    9:30       47:28
350   STEVE SCHRECK          MALE          259/    9:30       47:29
351   JACK CARVALHO          MALE          260/    9:30       47:30
352   MARK BEAN              MALE          261/    9:30       47:31
353   JUSSTIN RANEY          MALE          262/    9:30       47:32
354   RYAN JONES             MALE          263/    9:31       47:35
355   DENISE RENNER          FEMALE         92/    9:31       47:35
356   JULIE MARQUARD         FEMALE         93/    9:31       47:37
357   RAINEY ROHRMEIER       FEMALE         94/    9:33       47:43
358   GERALD CLIFTON II      MALE          264/    9:33       47:44
359   GEORGE BARTZ           MALE          265/    9:33       47:46
360   LYNN MASSEY            FEMALE         95/    9:33       47:47
361   PAULETTE LEEPER        FEMALE         96/    9:33       47:47
362   FRANK LIEGIBEL         MALE          266/    9:34       47:49
363   KAY JABIN              FEMALE         97/    9:34       47:50
364   TIM JABIN              MALE          267/    9:34       47:50
365   ANTHONY LUSBY          MALE          268/    9:35       47:55
366   LYNNE HAUSER           FEMALE         98/    9:36       47:58
367   KAREN BURHANS          FEMALE         99/    9:36       47:58
368   MARY KOSTOLANSKY       FEMALE        100/    9:36       47:59
369   MICHELLE MILLER        FEMALE        101/    9:36       48:01
370   AMY RUSSELL            FEMALE        102/    9:36       48:02
371   PATRICK LONGO          MALE          269/    9:37       48:05
372   HAROLD LIPPS           MALE          270/    9:37       48:05
373   TIMOTHY CLEMENTS       MALE          271/    9:38       48:08
374   DEBBIE WALTER          FEMALE        103/    9:38       48:10
375   LINDA HUGHES           FEMALE        104/    9:38       48:11
376   LISA CLINE             FEMALE        105/    9:38       48:11
377   THOMAS RADT            MALE          272/    9:38       48:12
378   CONNIE FROHN           FEMALE        106/    9:38       48:12
379   NANCY STELMASZAK       FEMALE        107/    9:39       48:13
380   MITCH CHAMLIN          MALE          273/    9:39       48:17
381   BOB DONOVAN            MALE          274/    9:40       48:19
382   TOMMIE GROTJAN         FEMALE        108/    9:41       48:23
383   JAMIE NATORP           FEMALE        109/    9:41       48:24
384   GARY GLASS             MALE          275/    9:41       48:25
385   MARK STREETY           MALE          276/    9:41       48:26
386   GREG FREDE             MALE          277/    9:41       48:26
387   FERNANDO VILLARREAL    MALE          278/    9:41       48:27
388   JANET STRECKER         FEMALE        110/    9:42       48:30
389   JOE BAIRD              MALE          279/    9:42       48:31
390   KEVIN ROGUS            MALE          280/    9:43       48:33
391   TED SCHEALL            MALE          281/    9:43       48:33
392   THOMAS OTT             MALE          282/    9:43       48:34
393   DARBY GRANDE           FEMALE        111/    9:43       48:34
394   MIKE CALLAGHAN         MALE          283/    9:43       48:35
395   ERICA PONTIUS          FEMALE        112/    9:43       48:35
396   SUSAN MOELLER          FEMALE        113/    9:43       48:35
397   MARY MARTIN            FEMALE        114/    9:43       48:36
398   GARY MUTHERT           MALE          284/    9:43       48:37
399   JANET GRIFFIN          FEMALE        115/    9:43       48:37
400   WILLIAM PETERSEN       MALE          285/    9:44       48:39
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401   LEA MAUE               FEMALE        116/    9:44       48:40
402   STEVE CASILLAS         MALE          286/    9:44       48:41
403   CHARLES LANGELAND      MALE          287/    9:44       48:41
404   CONNIE SMITH           FEMALE        117/    9:44       48:42
405   CHARLES BABB           MALE          288/    9:45       48:45
406   REBECCA MCKINNIS       FEMALE        118/    9:45       48:45
407   LYDIA LAVIGNE          FEMALE        119/    9:45       48:47
408   DANNY BRYANT           MALE          289/    9:46       48:49
409   SHANA SANBORN          FEMALE        120/    9:46       48:50
410   NOBUO OSAWA            MALE          290/    9:46       48:51
411   PICKETT HARRINGTON     MALE          291/    9:46       48:52
412   AUDREY FLECHSIG        FEMALE        121/    9:48       49:00
413   STEVE SAUER            MALE          292/    9:48       49:01
414   JOYCE HOFFMAN          FEMALE        122/    9:49       49:06
415   PEGGY SCHUNING         FEMALE        123/    9:49       49:07
416   ROBERT SCHUNING        MALE          293/    9:49       49:07
417   CHARLES GRIFFIN        MALE          294/    9:50       49:10
418   JENNIE SCHWALBACH      FEMALE        124/    9:51       49:13
419   JOHN GRUBER            MALE          295/    9:51       49:13
420   KRISTEN GRUBER         FEMALE        125/    9:51       49:14
421   TARA CROFT             FEMALE        126/    9:51       49:14
422   JEFFERY BENNETT        MALE          296/    9:51       49:14
423   M3ELLIE HAMILTON       FEMALE        127/    9:51       49:15
424   KATHY KIRK             FEMALE        128/    9:51       49:15
425   RANDY TRAPP            MALE          297/    9:51       49:17
426   SCOTT BISCHOFF         MALE          298/    9:51       49:18
427   MELISSA ECHEGARAY      FEMALE        129/    9:52       49:21
428   DORETTA BROWN          FEMALE        130/    9:52       49:21
429   JILL POWELL            MALE          299/    9:52       49:21
430   TOM O'NEIL             MALE          300/    9:52       49:21
431   JERRY MEYER            MALE          301/    9:52       49:22
432   ART MORSTADT           MALE          302/    9:53       49:23
433   BRYAN THOMPSON         MALE          303/    9:53       49:23
434   BURT HIGGINS           MALE          304/    9:53       49:24
435   JANICE GRAPENTHEIN     FEMALE        131/    9:53       49:25
436   CRYSTAL WINTERS        FEMALE        132/    9:53       49:27
437   BRYN WINTERS           FEMALE        133/    9:54       49:28
438   SHENGHE ZHAN           MALE          305/    9:54       49:28
439   JANA SLATER            FEMALE        134/    9:54       49:29
440   MIKE RUSSELL           MALE          306/    9:54       49:29
441   TERRY MCCARTHY         MALE          307/    9:54       49:30
442   DONNA LOTT             FEMALE        135/    9:54       49:31
443   KATHRYN GOODWIN        FEMALE        136/    9:54       49:31
444   JENNIFER FOX           FEMALE        137/    9:54       49:31
445   PATRICIA BALL          FEMALE        138/    9:54       49:31
446   LESLIE SCHALL          FEMALE        139/    9:54       49:31
447   GLORIA WHIPKEY         FEMALE        140/    9:54       49:32
448   LORI MOORMAN           FEMALE        141/    9:55       49:33
449   SARAH TURNER           FEMALE        142/    9:55       49:33
450   CHERYL ZWIRGZDAS       FEMALE        143/    9:55       49:34
451   KRISTINE GOODWIN       FEMALE        144/    9:55       49:34
452   ALLYSON SCHUMACHER     FEMALE        145/    9:55       49:35
453   RICHARD STILZ          MALE          308/    9:55       49:36
454   JULIE MACHON           FEMALE        146/    9:55       49:37
455   JAMES LAGGER           MALE          309/    9:56       49:39
456   JENNIFE MORSTADT       FEMALE        147/    9:56       49:41
457   RON SMITH              MALE          310/    9:56       49:42
458   HEATHER HORDOWICK      FEMALE        148/    9:57       49:43
459   DOUG HORDOWICK         MALE          311/    9:57       49:43
460   KEVIN DUNN             MALE          312/    9:57       49:47
461   RAVI MERUGA            MALE          313/    9:58       49:48
462   MOLLIE POYNTON         FEMALE        149/    9:58       49:48
463   KATIE TAPKE            FEMALE        150/    9:58       49:49
464   LISA STPIERRE          FEMALE        151/    9:58       49:50
465   PAUL JACKSON           MALE          314/    9:58       49:50
466   KATHY HAUSER           FEMALE        152/    9:58       49:52
467   JIM WINTERSJR.         MALE          315/    9:59       49:53
468   EARL HEITHAUS          MALE          316/    9:59       49:54
469   EVAN CHANCE            MALE          317/    9:59       49:55
470   DANIEL BIBER           MALE          318/    9:59       49:56
471   CHRIS HAYES            MALE          319/   10:00       49:59
472   ANDREA HEINES          FEMALE        153/   10:00       50:01
473   JIM HANCOCK            MALE          320/   10:00       50:02
474   NANCY RUE              FEMALE        154/   10:01       50:04
475   ALAN HUGHES            MALE          321/   10:01       50:04
476   ABBY RUMPING           FEMALE        155/   10:01       50:04
477   ERIN STAFFORD          FEMALE        156/   10:02       50:08
478   PAIGE BEARD            FEMALE        157/   10:02       50:08
479   KATIE DWYER            FEMALE        158/   10:03       50:13
480   VALERIE MAUGLE         FEMALE        159/   10:03       50:15
481   REBECCA KONDRITZ       FEMALE        160/   10:03       50:15
482   TINA BLOSE             FEMALE        161/   10:03       50:15
483   PAUL RUTKOUSKY         MALE          322/   10:03       50:16
484   TORRIE EDE             FEMALE        162/   10:04       50:18
485   KAREN NELSON           FEMALE        163/   10:04       50:18
486   JOHN KAISER            MALE          323/   10:04       50:18
487   JASON KING             MALE          324/   10:04       50:22
488   RUSS RUBERG            MALE          326/   10:05       50:25
489   NEAL STEHLING          MALE          325/   10:05       50:25
490   JACKIE LOMBARDI        FEMALE        164/   10:06       50:30
491   RONALD SMITH           MALE          327/   10:07       50:33
492   MARK DOCKENDORFF       MALE          328/   10:07       50:33
493   CARRIE CLEMENTS        FEMALE        165/   10:07       50:34
494   KIMBERLY NADLER        FEMALE        166/   10:07       50:35
495   CARRIE PREISSLER       FEMALE        167/   10:07       50:37
496   ROYCE SCHULTZ          MALE          329/   10:07       50:37
497   JULIE BROWN            FEMALE        168/   10:08       50:38
498   CRAIG WARMUTH          MALE          330/   10:08       50:38
499   TOM CAVANAUGH          MALE          331/   10:08       50:40
500   EVERETT LEHMAN         MALE          332/   10:08       50:41

Generated February 10, 2026 at 8:01 PM 5/11



Flying Pig Marathon 2002 - 5 Mile Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
501   WENDY BUSHEE           FEMALE        169/   10:09       50:43
502   STEPHEN WHITTLE        MALE          333/   10:09       50:43
503   DEBORAH GRAF           FEMALE        170/   10:09       50:43
504   HELEN COLLINS          FEMALE        171/   10:09       50:45
505   STEVEN SCHWANEKAMP     MALE          334/   10:09       50:46
506   MICHELLE SCHWANEKAMP   FEMALE        172/   10:09       50:46
507   MALLORY SELL           FEMALE        173/   10:10       50:48
508   TODD GIGAX             MALE          335/   10:10       50:49
509   MICHAEL ECHEGARAY      MALE          336/   10:10       50:49
510   ROADRUNNER GIGAX       MALE          337/   10:10       50:49
511   CURTIS STOLL           MALE          338/   10:10       50:51
512   TERRENCE DILLON        MALE          339/   10:10       50:52
513   ARITY ATHVARNAU        FEMALE        174/   10:11       50:56
514   BRAD TURNER            MALE          340/   10:12       51:02
515   LYNN BRIA              FEMALE        175/   10:13       51:04
516   JENNIFER MENKE         FEMALE        176/   10:13       51:05
517   ROGER BATTISTON        MALE          341/   10:13       51:07
518   JODY COLLIER           FEMALE        177/   10:14       51:08
519   TIMOTHY MARTIN         MALE          342/   10:14       51:10
520   ERIC WESTERBECK        MALE          343/   10:14       51:11
521   ANNE FELIX             FEMALE        178/   10:14       51:12
522   RAYMOND SCHLINKERT     MALE          344/   10:14       51:12
523   CAREY FELIX            MALE          345/   10:14       51:12
524   AMY JOHNSTONE          FEMALE        179/   10:15       51:13
525   BRENDAN WALSH          MALE          346/   10:15       51:13
526   LISA JOHNSTONE         FEMALE        180/   10:15       51:16
527   KRISTEN RUDOLPH        FEMALE        181/   10:16       51:18
528   JOHN MCCOY             MALE          347/   10:16       51:19
529   DANIELA STELLBRINY     FEMALE        182/   10:16       51:19
530   CLAUDE LEINEKE         MALE          348/   10:17       51:23
531   RICHARD SCHNITZ        MALE          349/   10:17       51:24
532   ANDREA SIEGEL          FEMALE        183/   10:17       51:25
533   KRISTEN JENSEN         FEMALE        184/   10:17       51:26
534   MELISSA CLARK          FEMALE        185/   10:17       51:26
535   ANNA BURKETT           FEMALE        186/   10:17       51:26
536   TRACY GLASSMEYER       FEMALE        187/   10:17       51:27
537   ROBIN SCHWALBACH       FEMALE        188/   10:17       51:27
538   SALLY BAUMGARTNER      FEMALE        189/   10:18       51:28
539   JOANNA LOGSDON         FEMALE        190/   10:18       51:28
540   VICKI PENDERY          FEMALE        191/   10:18       51:30
541   BOB GIGAX              MALE          350/   10:18       51:30
542   DEBRA SALENY           FEMALE        192/   10:18       51:32
543   VENKAT KOMATINENI      MALE          351/   10:19       51:33
544   GREG VINJE             MALE          352/   10:20       51:38
545   JIM POLAND             MALE          353/   10:20       51:39
546   KELLI POLAND           FEMALE        193/   10:20       51:39
547   DOUGLAS RICE           MALE          354/   10:21       51:45
548   ANNE WEBER             FEMALE        194/   10:21       51:45
549   VICKI FREEMAN          FEMALE        195/   10:22       51:49
550   KAREN BALL             FEMALE        196/   10:22       51:52
551   SETH HALL              MALE          355/   10:23       51:53
552   BRYAN BUCK             MALE          356/   10:23       51:56
553   RUBY LEAS              FEMALE        197/   10:23       51:56
554   ROB HILL               MALE          357/   10:23       51:57
555   MICHELLE KNOSE         FEMALE        198/   10:24       51:58
556   ROBERT GATES           MALE          358/   10:24       51:59
557   BRIAN COMBS            MALE          359/   10:24       52:00
558   DONNA SQUICCIORINI     FEMALE        199/   10:24       52:01
559   RACHEL SNELLING        FEMALE        200/   10:25       52:06
560   DENICE RUTKOUSKY       FEMALE        201/   10:26       52:08
561   HEATHER HOEHN          FEMALE        202/   10:26       52:09
562   DIANNE RUNK            FEMALE        203/   10:26       52:09
563   LORI PALMISANO         FEMALE        204/   10:26       52:10
564   KATHLEEN LUCAS         FEMALE        205/   10:26       52:11
565   MARK TOLL              MALE          360/   10:26       52:12
566   CAROL MORMAN           FEMALE        206/   10:27       52:13
567   NICOLE TROTTER         FEMALE        207/   10:27       52:14
568   CINDY CLEVES           FEMALE        208/   10:27       52:15
569   TOM WHEELER            MALE          361/   10:27       52:16
570   LISA FRANK             FEMALE        209/   10:27       52:17
571   BETTY MARSHALL         FEMALE        210/   10:28       52:19
572   JESSICA SOHMER         FEMALE        211/   10:28       52:20
573   DEBORAH LAUSCHE        FEMALE        212/   10:28       52:20
574   ELIZABETH FANTON       FEMALE        213/   10:28       52:22
575   CHRISTOPHER NYE        MALE          362/   10:28       52:22
576   MARILYN HUNTER         FEMALE        214/   10:29       52:24
577   JEFF NIEMER            MALE          363/   10:29       52:24
578   AMANDA THOMAN          FEMALE        215/   10:29       52:25
579   ADRIAN MCKEE           FEMALE        216/   10:29       52:25
580   TOMMY FRANK            MALE          364/   10:29       52:27
581   CHRISTINA PATER        FEMALE        217/   10:29       52:27
582   ERIC TITTLE            MALE          365/   10:30       52:28
583   LANA HICKS             FEMALE        218/   10:32       52:38
584   PATSY KASCHALK         FEMALE        219/   10:32       52:38
585   MEGAN REED             FEMALE        220/   10:32       52:38
586   GERRI MEINERS          FEMALE        221/   10:32       52:39
587   MARY WRIGHT            FEMALE        223/   10:32       52:40
588   JULIA RUBIN            FEMALE        222/   10:32       52:40
589   DIANE SMELSER          FEMALE        224/   10:32       52:40
590   CLINT MAUE             MALE          366/   10:32       52:41
591   DAVID BAUER            MALE          368/   10:33       52:44
592   RICK COOMES            MALE          367/   10:33       52:44
593   JANET CABOT            FEMALE        225/   10:33       52:47
594   DEBRA VINIKOUR         FEMALE        226/   10:34       52:51
595   MELINDA JACKSON        FEMALE        227/   10:34       52:51
596   LUKE HOLDEN            MALE          369/   10:34       52:51
597   KEVIN HOLDEN           MALE          370/   10:34       52:52
598   MELINDA CHANCE         FEMALE        228/   10:35       52:55
599   MARILYN SCHENK         FEMALE        229/   10:35       52:55
600   JOAN QUEEN             FEMALE        230/   10:35       52:55
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601   DOUGLAS SAUNDERS       MALE          371/   10:36       52:58
602   CHERYL NEWLOVE         FEMALE        231/   10:36       52:58
603   KIMBERLY KEMP          FEMALE        232/   10:36       53:01
604   ROBERT LUDKE           MALE          372/   10:37       53:03
605   JAMES LONGHAUSER-MOVAK MALE          373/   10:37       53:05
606   JANETTE CARPENTER      FEMALE        233/   10:37       53:06
607   BRIAN WENNER           MALE          374/   10:38       53:11
608   PEGGY LOHR             FEMALE        234/   10:38       53:11
609   KATHLEEN O'HARA        FEMALE        235/   10:38       53:12
610   ROBERT FOX             MALE          375/   10:39       53:15
611   ROBERT FOSTER          MALE          376/   10:39       53:15
612   JOSHUA LUKEFAHR        MALE          377/   10:39       53:16
613   DONNA GUTHRIE          FEMALE        236/   10:39       53:16
614   ELLEN KNIGHT           FEMALE        237/   10:39       53:17
615   THERESA REYNOLDS       FEMALE        238/   10:39       53:17
616   PHIL BRUMBAUGH         MALE          378/   10:40       53:19
617   MEGAN KLEIN            FEMALE        239/   10:40       53:20
618   TEVFIK GUNEYIK         MALE          379/   10:40       53:21
619   BETH CHAMLIN           FEMALE        240/   10:41       53:24
620   LISA SMITH             FEMALE        241/   10:41       53:25
621   MONA VALENTINE         FEMALE        242/   10:41       53:26
622   JEANNE-MARIE TAPKE     FEMALE        243/   10:42       53:28
623   RICHARD TAPKE          FEMALE        244/   10:42       53:28
624   ANNE STAUDTER          FEMALE        245/   10:42       53:29
625   ROB BUNNELL            MALE          380/   10:42       53:30
626   DEBI JONES             FEMALE        246/   10:42       53:30
627   SUZIE LUKEFAHR         FEMALE        247/   10:42       53:31
628   JENNIFER MADISON       FEMALE        248/   10:42       53:32
629   BETSY ROSS             FEMALE        249/   10:43       53:34
630   FREDERICK SEEGER       MALE          381/   10:43       53:36
631   TRAVIS SEEGER          MALE          382/   10:43       53:37
632   BRENT MARTIN           MALE          383/   10:43       53:37
633   LEE KOLISH             FEMALE        250/   10:44       53:39
634   AUGUSTINE ACOSTA       MALE          384/   10:44       53:41
635   ROBERT ACOSTA          MALE          385/   10:45       53:44
636   EFFIE KOSKINARIS       FEMALE        251/   10:45       53:45
637   LAURA ANDERSON         FEMALE        252/   10:45       53:47
638   ALISON GUNEYIK         FEMALE        253/   10:45       53:47
639   LANA IKLODI            FEMALE        254/   10:46       53:48
640   WILLIAM RECKNER        MALE          386/   10:46       53:48
641   JEFF BROWN             MALE          387/   10:46       53:48
642   JONI VEST              FEMALE        255/   10:46       53:52
643   LINDA GEHRUM           FEMALE        256/   10:48       53:58
644   TRISH BLACKMAN         FEMALE        257/   10:48       53:58
645   SARAH GUTZWILLER       FEMALE        258/   10:48       53:59
646   SYBIL MCFADDEN         FEMALE        259/   10:48       54:00
647   SHARON SULLIVAN        FEMALE        260/   10:49       54:03
648   LISA SULLIVAN          FEMALE        261/   10:49       54:03
649   DAVID BUCKLEY          MALE          388/   10:49       54:04
650   STEVE BALMAT           MALE          389/   10:49       54:04
651   SARAH BARNES           FEMALE        262/   10:49       54:04
652   ERIC BISHOP            MALE          390/   10:49       54:05
653   BRIAN BARRY            MALE          391/   10:49       54:06
654   MARY PAT MCGURK        FEMALE        263/   10:50       54:09
655   GREG YORK              MALE          392/   10:50       54:09
656   JENNIFER BOGGESS       FEMALE        264/   10:50       54:10
657   JEFFREY LAMB           MALE          393/   10:50       54:10
658   GEOFF ROBBINS          MALE          394/   10:50       54:11
659   THERESA KLINE          FEMALE        265/   10:51       54:13
660   ANDREA PLAMONDON       FEMALE        266/   10:51       54:14
661   SUE RAFFEE             FEMALE        267/   10:52       54:20
662   MICHAEL HICKS          MALE          395/   10:53       54:23
663   JULIE LEWIS            FEMALE        268/   10:53       54:25
664   LESLEY MARSH           FEMALE        269/   10:54       54:29
665   JOHN HERRMANN          MALE          396/   10:54       54:31
666   LISA EMERY             FEMALE        270/   10:56       54:38
667   DARRELL TUCKER         MALE          397/   10:56       54:41
668   SHELLY MICHAM          FEMALE        271/   10:56       54:42
669   ELLEN DOUGLAS          FEMALE        272/   10:57       54:45
670   MELANIE KNIGHT         FEMALE        273/   10:57       54:46
671   LISA MAHLERWEIN        FEMALE        274/   10:58       54:49
672   JUDY PERKINSON         FEMALE        275/   10:58       54:50
673   MARIA ARNOLD           FEMALE        276/   10:58       54:50
674   HOWARD WILLIAMS JR     MALE          398/   10:59       54:54
675   DARIN HOPPENJANS       MALE          399/   10:59       54:54
676   BENJAMIN ABERNETHY     MALE          400/   10:59       54:54
677   TED SCHUMACHER         MALE          401/   10:59       54:56
678   SARAH ABERNETHY        FEMALE        277/   10:59       54:56
679   ANNA WELCH             FEMALE        278/   10:59       54:56
680   KIT STAUBITZ           FEMALE        279/   10:59       54:56
681   SUSAN MCHUGH           FEMALE        280/   11:00       55:02
682   LEIGH FOX              MALE          402/   11:01       55:03
683   JULIE NAGEL            FEMALE        281/   11:01       55:04
684   HILARY ERTEL           FEMALE        282/   11:01       55:05
685   ASHLEY HALL            FEMALE        283/   11:01       55:07
686   JULIA FOX              FEMALE        284/   11:01       55:07
687   ELLEN KOENIG           FEMALE        285/   11:02       55:08
688   KATHY BUHRER           FEMALE        286/   11:02       55:08
689   ROBERTA BOYD           FEMALE        287/   11:02       55:11
690   SEAN MCMICKLE          MALE          403/   11:02       55:11
691   FRANCIS CREED          MALE          404/   11:02       55:12
692   BRIAN MAUS             MALE          405/   11:03       55:13
693   MARY HAMMONDS          FEMALE        288/   11:03       55:16
694   ROBERT LANTMAN         MALE          406/   11:04       55:18
695   LILIANA BAUMGARTNER    FEMALE        289/   11:04       55:20
696   DEBBIE LIPPS           FEMALE        290/   11:05       55:23
697   SHERI WINTERS          FEMALE        291/   11:06       55:29
698   TINA SMALL             FEMALE        292/   11:06       55:32
699   RANDY CHAPMAN          MALE          407/   11:07       55:36
700   TERRY PETRUSKY         MALE          408/   11:08       55:38
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701   ANTHONY JOSEPH         MALE          409/   11:08       55:39
702   LINDA SCHOENSTEDT      FEMALE        293/   11:08       55:39
703   KEITH RANEY            MALE          410/   11:08       55:39
704   RANDY HARPRING         MALE          411/   11:11       55:56
705   MICHAEL MENTZER        MALE          412/   11:11       55:57
706   BETH MCDANIEL          FEMALE        294/   11:11       55:57
707   BOB HURST              MALE          413/   11:11       55:57
708   JOHN CORBETT           MALE          414/   11:11       55:58
709   MELISSA WEBER          FEMALE        295/   11:12       55:58
710   BOBBY ADAIR            MALE          415/   11:12       55:59
711   AMY CORBIN             FEMALE        296/   11:12       56:00
712   MATT CORBIN            MALE          416/   11:12       56:00
713   ALISON STONE           FEMALE        297/   11:12       56:02
714   DONNA HEDGE            FEMALE        298/   11:14       56:10
715   NATALIE RENNER         FEMALE        299/   11:14       56:11
716   MARIE RANEY            FEMALE        300/   11:15       56:14
717   LINDA HURST            FEMALE        301/   11:15       56:14
718   TABITHA BATES          FEMALE        302/   11:15       56:15
719   JENNY KOELLING         FEMALE        303/   11:16       56:18
720   DAN RAMSTETTER         MALE          417/   11:16       56:19
721   THERESA BROCKMAN       FEMALE        304/   11:16       56:21
722   JENNIFER JOHNSON MASON FEMALE        305/   11:17       56:25
723   MARY PATER             FEMALE        306/   11:18       56:29
724   SHAYNE PHILLIPS        FEMALE        307/   11:18       56:31
725   BRUCE WYNIA            MALE          418/   11:19       56:37
726   BRAD PARKER            MALE          419/   11:20       56:38
727   MAGGIE REED            FEMALE        308/   11:20       56:38
728   TUSHYATI MAUDGALYA     FEMALE        309/   11:20       56:40
729   JOE SINNARD            MALE          420/   11:20       56:41
730   KAREN TOLL             FEMALE        310/   11:20       56:42
731   KATIE GILDAY           FEMALE        311/   11:21       56:47
732   RAMA GOGINENI          MALE          421/   11:22       56:48
733   VINCE GILDAY           MALE          422/   11:22       56:50
734   COLLEEN NIENABER       FEMALE        312/   11:22       56:50
735   BERNELL TEBBE          MALE          423/   11:22       56:51
736   TINA DEVAI             FEMALE        313/   11:23       56:54
737   MICHELLE GRIFFITHS     FEMALE        314/   11:23       56:54
738   JAMES CLARK - WEST CHE MALE          424/   11:23       56:56
739   DONALD BACK            MALE          425/   11:23       56:56
740   BRYANT MCAFEE          MALE          426/   11:23       56:57
741   KIMBERLY TAYLOR        FEMALE        315/   11:23       56:57
742   NANCY COLE             FEMALE        316/   11:24       56:59
743   COLLEEN CROTHERS       FEMALE        317/   11:26       57:09
744   KIM FANTELLI           FEMALE        318/   11:26       57:11
745   BRIAN STENGER          MALE          427/   11:28       57:18
746   TAWNI GETTINGER        FEMALE        319/   11:29       57:24
747   NIKKI GETTINGER        FEMALE        320/   11:29       57:24
748   ELENA HALBEISEN        FEMALE        321/   11:29       57:25
749   MAURA O'CONNOR         FEMALE        322/   11:29       57:25
750   JOSEPH CASTELLI        MALE          428/   11:29       57:25
751   SARAH VELEZ            FEMALE        323/   11:31       57:33
752   NIKOLE WOOD            FEMALE        324/   11:31       57:34
753   DAVE CONKLIN           MALE          429/   11:31       57:34
754   RYAN MAZGAY            MALE          430/   11:31       57:35
755   STEFANIE TUDOR         FEMALE        325/   11:32       57:38
756   DARCY HARRIS           FEMALE        326/   11:32       57:38
757   FRANCES HULSEY         FEMALE        327/   11:32       57:39
758   JOSEPH WASICKA         MALE          432/   11:32       57:39
759   PHIL TDOR              MALE          431/   11:32       57:39
760   CHRISTA PROFFITT       FEMALE        328/   11:34       57:49
761   ROBERT KINSELLA        MALE          433/   11:35       57:55
762   JOSHUA YOUNG           MALE          434/   11:35       57:55
763   PHYLLIS FOISY          FEMALE        329/   11:38       58:08
764   JENNIFER ANGEL         FEMALE        330/   11:38       58:09
765   JULIE BAILEY           FEMALE        331/   11:38       58:10
766   JULIE EDDLEMAN         FEMALE        332/   11:38       58:10
767   PEGGY HENDRICKS        FEMALE        333/   11:38       58:12
768   SHELLY SMITH           FEMALE        334/   11:38       58:12
769   THERESA STEM           FEMALE        335/   11:39       58:16
770   CARRIE STEM            FEMALE        336/   11:39       58:16
771   JODI ANDERSON          FEMALE        337/   11:40       58:20
772   KRISTEN NOLAN          FEMALE        338/   11:41       58:27
773   NANCY TAYLOR           FEMALE        339/   11:42       58:29
774   LINDA FREEMAN          FEMALE        340/   11:42       58:29
775   MARILYN SNELLER        FEMALE        341/   11:42       58:32
776   TIM MCGRAW             MALE          435/   11:43       58:33
777   NICHOLE HOFF           FEMALE        342/   11:43       58:35
778   MICHAEL MOEDDEL        MALE          436/   11:43       58:35
779   SYLVIA WEBER           FEMALE        343/   11:43       58:37
780   ANDY STOUT             MALE          437/   11:44       58:38
781   CHARLES TOUT           MALE          438/   11:44       58:38
782   HEIDI KNELLINGER       FEMALE        344/   11:44       58:41
783   MARGARET NEWMAN        FEMALE        345/   11:44       58:41
784   BETH LEE               FEMALE        346/   11:45       58:43
785   LESLIE GEHRING         FEMALE        347/   11:45       58:44
786   CAROLYN GEHRING        FEMALE        348/   11:45       58:44
787   KATHLEEN SMITH         FEMALE        349/   11:45       58:44
788   ANDREW BRANT           MALE          439/   11:46       58:49
789   ELIZABETH PUTNAM       FEMALE        350/   11:46       58:49
790   LYNNE SEIBERT          FEMALE        351/   11:46       58:50
791   BARBARA LUDKE          FEMALE        352/   11:46       58:52
792   CAROLE BAGINSKI        FEMALE        353/   11:48       58:58
793   EMILY MILES            FEMALE        354/   11:48       58:58
794   ANDY KENNEDY           MALE          440/   11:48       59:00
795   SUSAN EDE              FEMALE        355/   11:48       59:02
796   CATHY VALIQUETTE       FEMALE        356/   11:48       59:02
797   JAMES NORRIS           MALE          441/   11:49       59:04
798   JANET FLETCHER         FEMALE        357/   11:49       59:04
799   RONALD STOUT           MALE          442/   11:49       59:06
800   JOHN STOUT             MALE          443/   11:49       59:07
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801   KATHY RASMUSSEN        FEMALE        358/   11:50       59:08
802   KITSA RHOAD            FEMALE        359/   11:51       59:13
803   ROBERT RHOAD           MALE          444/   11:51       59:13
804   ELISA BELCK            FEMALE        360/   11:51       59:17
805   ARON BERCZ             MALE          445/   11:51       59:17
806   GABE BERCZ             MALE          446/   11:52       59:18
807   JILL EVERS             FEMALE        361/   11:52       59:20
808   JOEL LEBOWITZ          MALE          447/   11:52       59:20
809   EMILY HICKS            FEMALE        362/   11:53       59:24
810   LAURA MAUS             FEMALE        363/   11:54       59:29
811   JIM FITZGERALD         MALE          448/   11:54       59:30
812   CECE BIGNER            FEMALE        364/   11:54       59:32
813   PHILIP MCDONALD        MALE          449/   11:55       59:33
814   WAYNE BROOKS           MALE          450/   11:55       59:35
815   SUSAN BROOKS           FEMALE        365/   11:55       59:35
816   MARA SOHMER            FEMALE        366/   11:55       59:36
817   ANN-JANNETT WATSON     FEMALE        367/   11:55       59:36
818   CHERYL EVERS           FEMALE        368/   11:55       59:37
819   NANCY RICHARDS         FEMALE        369/   11:56       59:42
820   SUSANNE BARZACCHINI    FEMALE        370/   11:57       59:45
821   GREGORY FIORETTI       MALE          451/   11:58       59:52
822   WILLIAM GAST           MALE          452/   11:59       59:55
823   KAREN SCALF            FEMALE        371/   11:59       59:56
824   LAURIE BATTISTON       FEMALE        372/   12:00       59:59
825   TERRY DINGMON          MALE          453/   12:00     1:00:01
826   FLORENCE DINGMON       FEMALE        373/   12:00     1:00:01
827   WAYNE BROWN            MALE          454/   12:00     1:00:02
828   COLLEEN MILLER         FEMALE        374/   12:01     1:00:04
829   DEBORAH CASTILLEJO     FEMALE        375/   12:02     1:00:08
830   SHANNON KANE           FEMALE        376/   12:03     1:00:15
831   LARRY HANNIGAN         MALE          455/   12:03     1:00:17
832   VALENTINA PILIPENKO    FEMALE        377/   12:04     1:00:22
833   TIFFANY REINER         FEMALE        378/   12:04     1:00:22
834   TERI DANIEL            FEMALE        379/   12:04     1:00:22
835   STEPHANIE CEGIELSKI    FEMALE        380/   12:04     1:00:22
836   THOMAS STARR           MALE          456/   12:05     1:00:24
837   JESSICA PRESTON        FEMALE        381/   12:05     1:00:25
838   ANN MIERZEJEWSKI       FEMALE        382/   12:06     1:00:28
839   PAMELA MCCORMACK       FEMALE        383/   12:07     1:00:37
840   JAMES HARPER           MALE          457/   12:09     1:00:43
841   KATE LAIRD             FEMALE        384/   12:09     1:00:46
842   JENNIFER WILLIAMS      FEMALE        385/   12:10     1:00:50
843   DOUG GOLDBERG          MALE          458/   12:11     1:00:57
844   SARA GOLDBERG          FEMALE        386/   12:11     1:00:57
845   SHIRLEY WILDEBOER      FEMALE        387/   12:12     1:00:58
846   MICHAEL LEE            MALE          459/   12:14     1:01:08
847   JEAN LAUTERBACH        FEMALE        388/   12:15     1:01:13
848   JULIE PRICE            FEMALE        389/   12:15     1:01:14
849   AMY GEORGE             FEMALE        390/   12:18     1:01:29
850   YALDA MOSTAJABI        FEMALE        391/   12:19     1:01:36
851   MARY PAINTER-ROMAN     FEMALE        392/   12:20     1:01:39
852   ELIZABETH HERVEY       FEMALE        393/   12:20     1:01:40
853   KATE DUNN              FEMALE        394/   12:21     1:01:46
854   JAMES STANGHETTI       MALE          460/   12:23     1:01:55
855   MARILYN RUSSELL        FEMALE        395/   12:26     1:02:08
856   ROBERT HAYNES JR       MALE          461/   12:26     1:02:09
857   JEFFREY GILLMAN        MALE          462/   12:28     1:02:21
858   WAYNE PLISS            MALE          463/   12:29     1:02:23
859   MARTIE BLUE            FEMALE        396/   12:31     1:02:36
860   CHRISTOPHER MUZZO      MALE          464/   12:34     1:02:50
861   DIANA TRACY            FEMALE        397/   12:34     1:02:50
862   JENNIFER PATTON        FEMALE        398/   12:35     1:02:54
863   MARY LABOLT            FEMALE        399/   12:35     1:02:55
864   KATIE STOLL            FEMALE        400/   12:35     1:02:56
865   JIM SELL               MALE          465/   12:36     1:02:59
866   EMILY WILKINS          FEMALE        401/   12:38     1:03:09
867   BARBARA BOWEN          FEMALE        402/   12:38     1:03:10
868   JULIE FELDSTEIN        FEMALE        403/   12:39     1:03:15
869   BRENDA FARREN          FEMALE        404/   12:43     1:03:37
870   NANCY NORTMANN         FEMALE        405/   12:44     1:03:39
871   LORI CURRY             FEMALE        406/   12:45     1:03:44
872   KIMBERLY DYE CLARK     FEMALE        407/   12:45     1:03:45
873   MONA PLAMONDON         FEMALE        408/   12:47     1:03:53
874   JAN GALO               FEMALE        409/   12:47     1:03:54
875   JOHN DURKALSKI         MALE          466/   12:47     1:03:56
876   CARON DYE              FEMALE        410/   12:47     1:03:57
877   MARY JO NEUMANN        FEMALE        411/   12:49     1:04:06
878   GUY DAINTY             MALE          467/   12:53     1:04:25
879   TAMMY SELL             FEMALE        412/   12:55     1:04:34
880   KIA ADDUCCHIO          FEMALE        413/   12:55     1:04:35
881   JULIE LOCKWOOD         FEMALE        414/   12:57     1:04:45
882   SMITHA SADINENI        FEMALE        415/   12:58     1:04:48
883   MARGARET RISK          FEMALE        416/   12:58     1:04:52
884   KERRY OLTHAUS          FEMALE        417/   13:00     1:04:58
885   MARY FREDE             FEMALE        418/   13:00     1:05:02
886   MELISSA QUINN          FEMALE        419/   13:02     1:05:10
887   HEATHER SCHAFFNER      FEMALE        420/   13:03     1:05:13
888   CHRISTY STAUTBERG      FEMALE        421/   13:03     1:05:15
889   HELEN LAWSON           FEMALE        422/   13:04     1:05:20
890   CANDY BENOIT           FEMALE        423/   13:05     1:05:26
891   PHYLLIS BOURQUE        FEMALE        424/   13:06     1:05:28
892   BARBARA FILLION        FEMALE        425/   13:06     1:05:28
893   MELISSA HOIN           FEMALE        426/   13:07     1:05:37
894   LORA HIATT             FEMALE        427/   13:08     1:05:40
895   BEN WARREN             MALE          468/   13:08     1:05:40
896   CATHY CRAIG            FEMALE        428/   13:08     1:05:41
897   MICHAEL KRAJNIK        MALE          469/   13:09     1:05:43
898   VANCE GARY             MALE          470/   13:09     1:05:43
899   DAVID FALLON           MALE          471/   13:09     1:05:44
900   SHARON FALLON          FEMALE        429/   13:09     1:05:44
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901   MARY WYATT             FEMALE        430/   13:09     1:05:45
902   LEE ANNE MARINO        FEMALE        431/   13:09     1:05:45
903   IRIS JOHNSON           FEMALE        432/   13:10     1:05:49
904   JODY SCHARINGER        FEMALE        433/   13:11     1:05:53
905   KURT MEIER             MALE          472/   13:11     1:05:54
906   BILL SCHARINGER        MALE          473/   13:11     1:05:54
907   SHARON SHUTTER         FEMALE        434/   13:12     1:06:00
908   DIANE SMITH            FEMALE        435/   13:14     1:06:11
909   KRISTINE HEMMELGARN    FEMALE        436/   13:15     1:06:17
910   TONY HEMMELGARN        MALE          474/   13:15     1:06:17
911   REBECCA LYNAM          FEMALE        437/   13:16     1:06:19
912   LINDA GRANDFIELD       FEMALE        438/   13:16     1:06:20
913   LYNN RYAN              FEMALE        439/   13:16     1:06:21
914   DAVE HINTERLONG        MALE          475/   13:18     1:06:30
915   JANE MARX              FEMALE        440/   13:18     1:06:30
916   RICHARD BRADY          MALE          476/   13:19     1:06:36
917   JULIE ROETTKER         FEMALE        441/   13:20     1:06:39
918   STEVEN WOLF SR.        MALE          477/   13:21     1:06:47
919   VERONICA HAND          FEMALE        442/   13:24     1:06:58
920   ELISABETH DAVIS        FEMALE        443/   13:24     1:06:58
921   CHRISTINE LEOPARD      FEMALE        444/   13:27     1:07:15
922   RANDY LEOPARD          MALE          478/   13:27     1:07:15
923   LEANNE DRISCOLL        FEMALE        445/   13:28     1:07:19
924   MIA PETERSON           FEMALE        446/   13:30     1:07:28
925   ELIZABETH TURGEON      FEMALE        447/   13:31     1:07:33
926   JERRY SCHNEIDER        MALE          479/   13:33     1:07:45
927   VIVA NORDBERG          FEMALE        448/   13:53     1:09:27
928   KIRSTEN BEELER         FEMALE        449/   13:54     1:09:30
929   MICHELLE JAWORSKI      FEMALE        450/   13:57     1:09:44
930   KATHERINE TRICKEY      FEMALE        451/   13:58     1:09:48
931   JILL KUSHNER           FEMALE        452/   13:58     1:09:50
932   AMY CASSON             FEMALE        453/   13:59     1:09:52
933   JEFF CASSON            MALE          480/   13:59     1:09:53
934   HOLLY KNAUF            FEMALE        454/   13:59     1:09:53
935   STEPHEN ZAFFIRO        MALE          481/   14:00     1:10:02
936   KATY REES              FEMALE        455/   14:02     1:10:09
937   NANCY REES             FEMALE        456/   14:02     1:10:10
938   LOIS IDOL              FEMALE        457/   14:03     1:10:16
939   KYLIE GIESKEN          FEMALE        458/   14:09     1:10:47
940   JAMI THOMPSON          FEMALE        459/   14:10     1:10:48
941   SUE JONES              FEMALE        460/   14:16     1:11:21
942   MARY ANN MCGRAW        FEMALE        461/   14:16     1:11:22
943   CAROL REDDING          FEMALE        462/   14:21     1:11:47
944   KATHLEEN CAIL          FEMALE        463/   14:22     1:11:48
945   DENISE COBURN          FEMALE        464/   14:22     1:11:48
946   RICHARD A JOHNSON      MALE          482/   14:23     1:11:55
947   CHRISTOPHER VIERRA     MALE          483/   14:23     1:11:56
948   JOE DOENCH             MALE          484/   14:26     1:12:10
949   RITA SOUTHERLAND       FEMALE        465/   14:26     1:12:10
950   CHARLES LAUTERBACH     MALE          485/   14:28     1:12:21
951   JOANN PAYNE            FEMALE        466/   14:35     1:12:56
952   HOLLY COLLINS          FEMALE        467/   14:35     1:12:56
953   GAIL JOHNSON           FEMALE        468/   14:39     1:13:14
954   CINDI ACREE-HAMANN     FEMALE        469/   14:44     1:13:41
955   MICHELLE TRICKEY       FEMALE        470/   14:48     1:14:00
956   SUZANNE PARKER         FEMALE        471/   14:48     1:14:02
957   PETE LANGHORNE         MALE          486/   14:56     1:14:41
958   CINDY LANGHORNE        FEMALE        472/   14:56     1:14:42
959   MARY LOUGHERY          FEMALE        473/   14:56     1:14:42
960   JOHN LOUGHERY          MALE          487/   14:56     1:14:42
961   JENNIFER LAYTON        FEMALE        474/   15:06     1:15:28
962   CONNIE GABELMAN        FEMALE        475/   15:07     1:15:37
963   GARY SALLQUIST         MALE          488/   15:07     1:15:37
964   KELLY HARNED           FEMALE        476/   15:17     1:16:23
965   BENJAMIN KINSELLA      MALE          489/   15:17     1:16:25
966   MARY KINSELLA          FEMALE        477/   15:18     1:16:32
967   CHERYL KEMPER          FEMALE        478/   15:19     1:16:36
968   SANDY PIERSON          FEMALE        479/   15:21     1:16:44
969   GEORGE ZUEFLE          MALE          490/   15:21     1:16:45
970   JANE HEFFERNAN         FEMALE        480/   15:25     1:17:04
971   BARBAR HURST           FEMALE        481/   15:26     1:17:08
972   ERIN RASSMUSSEN        FEMALE        482/   15:26     1:17:08
973   COURTNEY WAYDA         FEMALE        483/   15:28     1:17:19
974   KATHLEEN LEANNE        FEMALE        484/   15:28     1:17:19
975   ANGELA KRAMER          FEMALE        485/   15:32     1:17:38
976   ALAN SAFDI             MALE          491/   15:35     1:17:54
977   SCARLETT KOSAR         FEMALE        486/   15:35     1:17:54
978   FREDERICK GENNETT      MALE          492/   15:38     1:18:10
979   MARY CAROL GENNETT     FEMALE        487/   15:38     1:18:11
980   TERESA MARCUS          FEMALE        488/   15:38     1:18:11
981   LAURA KINSEY           FEMALE        489/   15:43     1:18:37
982   TIFFANY PERKINS        FEMALE        490/   15:45     1:18:43
983   GAIL MCBRIDE           FEMALE        491/   15:46     1:18:50
984   MARYLEE MITCHELL       FEMALE        492/   15:46     1:18:51
985   SUSAN CREW             FEMALE        493/   15:50     1:19:08
986   KARA BOUTIN            FEMALE        494/   15:51     1:19:17
987   RITA JAGODITZ          FEMALE        495/   15:52     1:19:18
988   GRETCHEN WILTSHIRE     FEMALE        496/   15:52     1:19:19
989   CHELSEA SCHWEINEFUSS   FEMALE        497/   15:53     1:19:24
990   KAYLA LITTERAL         FEMALE        498/   15:53     1:19:25
991   GINNY PURCELL          FEMALE        499/   15:54     1:19:28
992   SUSAN WHITTLE          FEMALE        500/   15:54     1:19:28
993   KATIE VERSSEN          FEMALE        501/   15:54     1:19:29
994   AMY GRIFFITH           FEMALE        502/   15:56     1:19:41
995   KRISTY VERSSEN         FEMALE        503/   15:58     1:19:48
996   GREG GROSS             MALE          493/   15:58     1:19:48
997   CHRIS VERSSEN          FEMALE        504/   15:58     1:19:49
998   MARIANNE SCHNEIDER     FEMALE        505/   15:58     1:19:49
999   BETTY ANN PEDDICORD    FEMALE        506/   16:03     1:20:16
1000  NAOMI SMART            FEMALE        507/   16:11     1:20:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1001  BETH RANSICK           FEMALE        508/   16:13     1:21:04
1002  MICHAEL EHRENSBERGER   MALE          494/   16:13     1:21:05
1003  KATHLEEN TAYLOR        FEMALE        509/   16:14     1:21:10
1004  ARRETTA KETRON         FEMALE        510/   16:23     1:21:54
1005  KAREN DOYLE            FEMALE        511/   16:23     1:21:54
1006  DAN STONE              MALE          495/   16:26     1:22:08
1007  SOOMI LEE              FEMALE        512/   16:31     1:22:37
1008  GLORIA AKAN            FEMALE        513/   16:31     1:22:37
1009  JIM BOESCH             MALE          496/   16:36     1:22:59
1010  CAROLYN WEITHOFER      FEMALE        514/   16:36     1:22:59
1011  RANDY DUGGAN           MALE          497/   17:04     1:25:22
1012  JULIE VILARDO          FEMALE        515/   17:05     1:25:26
1013  JENNIE MCLELLAND       FEMALE        516/   17:07     1:25:33
1014  TOM SOUTHERLAND        MALE          498/   17:16     1:26:19
1015  BARBARA MASSA          FEMALE        517/   17:16     1:26:21
1016  ILEANA HOLTER          FEMALE        518/   17:17     1:26:23
1017  PAMELA KEEN            FEMALE        519/   17:18     1:26:31
1018  HOLLY CRABTREE         FEMALE        520/   17:18     1:26:31
1019  APRIL KEIL             FEMALE        521/   17:22     1:26:50
1020  MARY KAY TAYLOR        FEMALE        522/   17:36     1:27:58
1021  CYTHIA FELDMAN         FEMALE        523/   17:36     1:27:58
1022  JOHAINA KREKELER       FEMALE        524/   17:36     1:27:59
1023  CAROLYN GEIGER         FEMALE        525/   17:36     1:28:00
1024  EFFIE GEIGER           FEMALE        526/   17:36     1:28:00
1025  DAPHNE CAPPS           FEMALE        527/   17:39     1:28:16
1026  MELISSA HOPPE          FEMALE        528/   17:39     1:28:17
1027  KARL ULLRICH           MALE          499/   17:51     1:29:15
1028  OLIVIA ACOSTA          FEMALE        529/   17:51     1:29:17
1029  ANN SCHLINKERT         FEMALE        530/   17:52     1:29:19
1030  ALFRED RIENDEAU        MALE          500/   18:04     1:30:22
1031  FRANCES RIENDEAU       ATHENA          1/   18:05     1:30:24
1032  DENISE RICHARDSON      FEMALE        531/   18:08     1:30:38
1033  HILARY KUNES           FEMALE        532/   18:08     1:30:38
1034  TEVILLA RIDDELL        FEMALE        533/   18:19     1:31:35
1035  RON FIGUERAS           MALE          501/   18:19     1:31:35
1036  PATSY OLIVER           FEMALE        534/   18:22     1:31:52
1037  JUDY DINGLEY           ATHENA          2/   18:22     1:31:52
1038  PAM NEWHOUSE           FEMALE        535/   18:25     1:32:05
1039  JENNIFER MCFALL        FEMALE        536/   18:28     1:32:20
1040  JESSICA ROBINSON       FEMALE        537/   18:28     1:32:20
1041  JENNIFER TULLIO        FEMALE        538/   57:22     4:46:49
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